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District of Columbia Economic Financial Literacy Standards

District of Columbia Standards Obijectives FoolProof Module Alignment
Social Studies: Principles of Economics  E.1.1 Explain the causal relationship between scarcity and the MO01: When It Hits The Fan

need for choices MO02: Breathing Without Air

E.1.2 Explain opportunity cost and marginal benefit and marginal MO3: Kick Some Buck

cost MO04: Road Trip

E.2.3 Outline the differences between short-term and long-term MO5: Junk In The Trunk
MO06: Sucker Punch

interest rates and their relative significance MO7: Boxing Practi
. . o : i
E.3.5 Explain the process by which competition among buyers MOS: Bﬁrnir?g Mac::n:ye

and sellers determines a market price MO09: Renting a Pad
E.3.9 Describe the functions of financial markets M10: Buying a Home
M11: Gambling
M12: Taxes

M13: Charitable Giving
M14: College Prep
M15: Insurance

M16: Bankruptcy
M17: Investing

M18: Retirement



District of Columbia Standards

Reading/English Language Arts

Objectives

10.LD-D.1 Participate productively in self-directed teams for a
particular purpose, including posing relevant questions, extracting
essential information from others' input, building on the ideas of
others, and contributing relevant information or ideas in group
discussions and summarizing orally, in a coherent and organized
way

10.LD-0.7 Give formal and informal talks, using appropriate level
of formality for audience and purpose, as well as rhetorical
devices

9.W-E.2 Produce functional texts

12.W-R.5 Revise writing to improve style, word choice, sentence
variety, and subtlety of meaning after rethinking how well
questions of purpose, audience, and genre have been addressed

12.EL.1 Demonstrate control of grammar, paragraph and
sentence structure, diction, and usage

12.EL.2 Produce legible work that shows accurate spelling and
correct use of the conventions of punctuation and capitalization

FoolProof Module Alignment

MO1:
MO02:
MO3:
MO04:
MO5:
MO6:
MO7:
MO08:
MO09:
M10:
M11:
M12:
M13:
M14:
M15:
M16:
M17:
M18:

When It Hits The Fan
Breathing Without Air
Kick Some Buck
Road Trip

Junk In The Trunk
Sucker Punch
Boxing Practice
Burning Money
Renting a Pad
Buying a Home
Gambling

Taxes

Charitable Giving
College Prep
Insurance
Bankruptcy
Investing

Retirement



